CITY OF NAPOLEON, OHIO — DEPT. OF BUILDING & ZONING 255 W. Riverview Avenue, Napoleon, Ohio 43545 (419) 592-4010

| Permit No. | | - Tuly 27 100 |
|--|---------------------------------|-------------------|
| Joh Location 715 Wayne St. | | 004 00 |
| Owner Margueritte Phillips | Valuation \$_0 | ne St |
| Contractor Cornerstone Construction | AddressAddress | 782-7846 |
| | - I SICPLICITE 140 | D |
| Electric Contractor | | |
| Plumbing Contractor | | |
| Mechanical Contractor | | |
| intred, as approved by the Building Commi | ssioner of the City of Nancison | Ohio Work shall |
| | | |
| Residential X Commercial | Indus | trial |
| | | |
| rief Description of Work Renab. for CDBG P: | rogram | |
| illding Department for the following (x) inspections: | DEDA | AIT & EEEC |
| ——— Footing excavation prior to placing | 1 | ¢ 19.50 |
| concrete. | | \$ 9.00 |
| Footing drains and foundation prior | Plumbing Permit | \$ 12.00 |
| | Mechanical Permit | \$ |
| concrete floor slab. | Demolition Permit | \$ |
| Sanitary sewer | Zoning Permit | \$ |
| X Rough-in electrical, plumbing and | Sign Permit | \$ |
| service framing prior to installing | Water Tap | \$ |
| V | Sewer Tap | \$ |
| heating. | Temp. Elec. | \$ |
| Job Location 715 Wayne St. Valuation \$ 5,904.00 Owner Margueritte PhiTTTps Address 715 Wayne St. Contractor Cornerstone Construction Telephone No. 782-7846 Address 418 Auglaize St., Defiance, Ohio Electric Contractor Plumbing Contractor This permit is issued for work described in the plans, specifications, and/or application submitted, as approved by the Building Commissioner of the City of Napoleon, Ohio. Work shall conform to all pertinent construction and land use Codes and Ordinances. Work Information: Residential Company Commercial Industrial Remodel X. Work Information: Residential Company Commercial Industrial Remodel X. Residential Company Commercial Industrial Remodel X. Work Information: Residential Company Commercial Industrial Remodel X. Residential Company Commercial Industrial Remodel X. Brief Description of Work Rehab. For CDBG Program It is the owners or contractors responsibility to call the Building Department for the following (x) inspections: Footing excavation prior to placing concrete. Footing drains and foundation prior to backfill. Prepared sub-grade prior to placing concrete floor slab. Sanitary sewer X. Rough-in electrical, plumbing and service framing prior to installing wall board. X. Final electrical, plumbing and heating. X. Final building inspection, prior to occupancy. Yellowidenties Residenties | | |
| Construction Date July 27, Date July 27, Ocation 715 Wayne St. Valuation \$ 6,904.00 Margueritte Phides Address 715 Wayne St. Pactor Cornerstone Construction Address 418 Auglaize St., Defiance, Ohio Address 418 Auglaize St., Defiance, Ohio Address 418 Auglaize St., Defiance, Ohio This permit is issued for work described in the plans, specifications, and/or application submitted, as approved by the Building Commissioner of the City of Napoleon, Ohio. Work shall conform to all pertinent construction and land use Codes and Ordinances. Information: Addition Remodel X Construction Addition Remodel X DBY Audition Rehab. For CDBG Program DEPT. OF BUILDING & ZO Owners or contractors responsibility to call the g Department for the following (x) inspections: Footing drains and foundation prior to backfill. Prepared sub-grade prior to placing concrete floor slab. Sanitary sewer X Rough-in electrical, plumbing and service framing prior to installing wall board. X Final electrical, plumbing and heating. X Final electrical, plumbing and heating. X Final building inspection, prior to occupancy. TOTAL FEFS \$ 40.50 | | |
| | | \$ -0- |
| void if work is not started within six months of date | | \$ 40.50 11 |
| ove. | | "17 OF Mar 8 1981 |
| White-Building Department Yallow-Applicant State | lask Transcurer | LEON CONTRACTOR |
| Paik-C | Green-County Auditor | Gold-Inspector |

T1410 84

1.4

CITY OF NAPOLEON BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT (please print or type)

The undersigned hereby makes application for construction, installation, or alternation work as herein specified, agreeing to do all such work in strict accordance with the City of Napoleon's adopted Building Codes.

| DatePApplicatans | Signature | |
|---|----------------------------------|--------|
| APPLICATION FOR PERMIT SHALL BE ACCOMMENCEDING: ELEVATIONS, FLOOR PLANS, CODITION OR REMODELING, SHOW ALL EXIST LOCATION. ALL PLANS SHALL BE DRAWN TO | TING STANSTONE AND PLOT PLAN. IF | NS |
| | | ^ |
| Additional Informatiom: | | |
| | Ohhersq | (. ft. |
| | Accessory Buiddingsc | |
| Area: lst Floor sq. ft. | | |
| Size: Length Width | No. of Stories Z | |
| | | |
| Brief Description of Work: REHAR. | FOR CDBG PROGRAM | |
| Accessory Building Brief Description of Work: Person | Siding | |
| New Construction Additi | on Remodel | |
| Residential Comme | | |
| Work Information: | | |
| Setbakks: Front Right Side | Left Side Rear | |
| Zoning District <u>LB</u> Lot Sizef | | |
| Lot No Subdivision _ | | |
| Lot information: (not required for s | siding job) | |
| Contractor Cornestone Construction Address 4/8 AUGLAIZE ST | DEFIANCE, OHIO | |
| Contractor CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION | Telephone No. 782-784 | 6 |
| Owner's Name MARGUERITTE PHILLIPS | Address 7/5 WAYNE ST | |
| Execution of project 715 WAYNE St. | / | |
| Location of project // // // | Cost of Business & 1 0 100 | , |

CITY OF NAPOLEON BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT (Please print or type)

| The undersigned hereby makes application for installation or replacement of electrical equipment as herein specified, agreeing to do all such work in strict accordance with the City of Napoleon's adopted Electrical Codes. |
|---|
| Owner's Name MARGUERITTE PHILLERS Address 715 WAYNE ST |
| Electrical Contractor Moorace Erec Telephone No. |
| Address Stryker, 640 |
| General Contractor Coences Tone Constituction Telephone No. 782-7846 |
| Address 4/8 AUGAAIZE ST DEFIANCE OHIO |
| Location of Project 7/5 WAYNE ST Cost of Project |
| Work Information: |
| Residential Commercial Industrial No. Units New Service Change / Rewiring / Additional Wiring |
| Brief Description of Work: REHAB FOR CDBC PROGRAM |
| Size of proposed service entrance 100 And Number of new circuits |
| Type of proposed service entrance Underground Overhead X |
| Require Temporary Electric (Yes or No) |
| Total Floor Area - Commercial and Industrial only sq. fo |
| Additional Information: |
| *Ground fault circuit interrupter protection is required on all 120-volt single phase, \$5 and 20 amp. Circuits which are part of a temporary electric service: and also on bathroom, outdoor, and garage receptacles in all dwelling units. Art. 210-8 N.E.C. *Application for permit shall be accompanied by two complete sets of plans including: Electrical layout and riser diagram. (For commercial and industrial work only). |
| DateApplicant's Signature |
| X ROUGH ELEC ETC X FINAL BLOG. |

CITY OF NAPOLEON BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT (Please print or type)

The undersigned hereby makes application for the installation or replacement of plumbing work as herein specified, agreeing to do all such work in strict accordance with the City of Napoleon's adopted Plumbing Codes. (1, 2 and 3 family dwelling units only).

| - vertical files of the regiment in our programment of the control | |
|--|----------|
| Owner's Name MARGUERITTE PHILLIPS Address 715 WAYNE ST | Pulled |
| Plumbing Contractor MYELS PLUMBING & HEATING Telephone No. | DEFARE |
| Address DEFIANCE Dhie | Military |
| General Contractor Corners Tone Constitution Co Telephone No. 787-7846 | OBANI |
| Address 4/8 AUGLAIZE ST. DEFIANCE OHIO | i dianam |
| Location of Project 7/5 WAYNE ST Cost of Project | |
| Work Information: | H |
| No. of dwelling units / New Replacement / Addition | ENNIE |
| Brief description of work: REPLACE ALC WATER LINES WITH NEW COPPER | ON H |
| We have the property of the state of the sta | • |
| Is water tap required No Size Type of Pipe | N |
| Is sewer tap required No Size Type of Pipe 0 | |
| Type of Water Distribution pipe COPPER | |
| Type of Drainage, Waste and Vent Pipe | |
| Size of main building drain Size of main vent pipe | |
| Water closets 2 Sathtubs / Shower / No. Trap Size No. Trap Size | |
| Lavatories 2 Xitchen Sink 2 Disposal O No. Trap Size No. Trap Size | |
| Dishwasher Clothes Washer / Other No. Trap Size No. Trap Size | |
| All installations are subject to plumbing tests and/or inspections. | |
| Date Applicant's Signature | |

Ti s i x · · · ·

PERMIT

CITY OF NAPOLEON, OHIO — DEPT. OF BUILDING & ZONING 255 W. Riverview Avenue, Napoleon, Ohio 43545 (419) 592-4010

| Permit No | Date_July_27, 1 |
|--|---|
| The state of the s | Valuation \$6,904,00 |
| 5 WITCH | Address715 Wayne St. |
| Contractor Corners Lone CName Cruck Lon | Telephone No |
| Address 418 Auglaise St., Defi | ance, Onio |
| lectric Contractor | |
| Plumbing Contractor | |
| Mechanical Contractor | |
| This permit is issued for work described in th mitted, as approved by the Building Commiss conform to all pertinent construction and lan | e plans, specifications, and/or application sub- ioner of the City of Napoleon, Ohio. Work shall nd use Codes and Ordinances. |
| Nork Information: | |
| ResidentialCommercial_ | Industrial |
| New ConstructionAdditionAddition | RemodelX |
| Brief Description of WorkRABB FOR CDBG PK | |
| is the owners or contractors responsibility to call the ullding Department for the following (x) inspections: | PERMIT & FEES |
| Footing excavation prior to placing | Building Permit \$ |
| concrete. | Electrical Permit \$ |
| Footing drains and foundation prior to backfill. | Plumbing Permit \$ |
| | Mechanical Permit \$ |
| Prepared sub-grade prior to placing concrete floor slab. | Demolition Permit \$ |
| Sanitary sewer | Zoning Permit \$ |
| Rough-in electrical, plumbing and | Sign Permit \$ |
| service framing prior to installing | Water Tap \$ |
| wall board. | Sewer Tap \$ |
| Final electrical, plumbing and heating. | Temp. Elec. \$ |
| Final building inspection, prior to | Other\$ |
| occupancy. | 40 50 |
| | TOTAL FEES \$ |
| | TOTAL FEES \$ |
| ermit is not valid until all fees are paid in tall, and about | LESS FEES PAID \$ |
| ermit is not valid until all fees are paid in full, and shall e void if work is not started within six months of date pove. | -A-Y/, FOR |

INSPECTION RECORD

(colug 8-21,21,59,566 ot.

| -IN & FINA! | Date, By Type Date By | Drainage, W. | Water Hea <u>t</u> er | Backflow Prevention | | FINAL | Electric Mtr. Olearance | Signs | .Y Stee | | FINAL | Duct Insulation | Chimney(s) | Furnace(s) | FINAL | Fireplace Chimney | Attic Access | Special Insp Reports Rec'd | Smoke | Demolition (sewer cap) | Building or Structure | |
|-------------|-----------------------|--------------|--------------------------|------------------------|-----------|-------|----------------------------|----------------------|-------------------------|-----------|---------|-----------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|----------|----------------------------------|--------------|-------------------------------|-------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------|
| ROUGH-IN | Typ | Drainage, W. | Water | Condensate | Indirecti | | Rough | Conduits/ Cable | Service Panel 9 | Subpanels | ☐ Range | Refrigerant Piping | Ducts/ Plenums | Ventilation Supply | a Exhst. | Wall | Crawl Space | Floor System(s) | Roof | Fire Wall(s) | Roof Cover Roof Drain | 1 0 11 11 11 11 |
| UNDERGROUND | Date By | no | | | | | \$2 | ంర | 9 8 9.8 THE | , | | ŧ | | | | Set- it(s) | | ă G | | u | | //: |
| UNDER | Type | Sewer | _ | Water | | | Floor Ducts | Conduits or Cable | Grounding or Bonding | 272 | | Refrigerant | Ducts/ Plenums | АНЭ | WE | Location, Set- backs, Esmt(s) | Excavation | Footings & Reinforcing | Sub-soil Drain | | Floor | 1. |